
Facility Usage for District of MIDDLE FLORIDA
01/14  -  12/14

District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

18 (M/FL)

Federal

TALD FCI Tallahassee Detn Ctr Unit

Jail Days 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

FTC FEDERAL TRANSIT CENTER (HOLDOVER)

Jail Days 8 64 8 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 81 81

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.26 2.29 0.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.22

MIM FDC Miami

Jail Days 20 28 3 1 0 0 0 0 125 19 30 45 271 271

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.65 1.00 0.10 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.17 0.61 1.00 1.45 0.74

Federal Total

Jail Days 28 92 12 1 0 0 0 0 126 19 30 45 353 353

00 000 00 00 000Paid Jail Days 00

$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0$ 0Cost $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0$ 0

$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.000.03 0.00 1.000.00 0.610.393.290.91 4.200.00 1.45 0.96

IGA

4I4 Lake Co Jail

Jail Days 0 1 0 0 4 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 9 9

Paid Jail Days 0 1 0 0 4 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 9 9
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

Cost $ 0 $ 75 $ 0 $ 0 $ 300 $ 225 $ 0 $ 75 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 676 $ 676

Rate $ 0.00 $ 75.08 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 75.08 $ 75.08 $ 0.00 $ 75.08 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 75.08

Avg Pop 0.00 0.04 0.00 0.00 0.13 0.10 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.02

4QZ Manatee Co Jail

Jail Days 3 6 2 0 3 3 1 0 0 2 1 1 22 22

Paid Jail Days 3 6 2 0 3 3 1 0 0 2 1 1 22 22

Cost $ 3 $ 6 $ 2 $ 0 $ 3 $ 3 $ 1 $ 0 $ 0 $ 2 $ 1 $ 1 $ 22 $ 22

Rate $ 1.00 $ 1.00 $ 1.00 $ 0.00 $ 1.00 $ 1.00 $ 1.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 1.00 $ 1.00 $ 1.00 $ 1.00

Avg Pop 0.10 0.21 0.06 0.00 0.10 0.10 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.06 0.03 0.03 0.06

4RH Pinellas Co Jail

Jail Days 8,844 7,386 8,367 8,075 7,459 6,999 7,726 7,374 6,487 6,605 6,754 7,597 89,673 89,673

Paid Jail Days 8,844 7,386 8,367 8,075 7,459 6,999 7,726 7,374 6,487 6,605 6,754 7,597 89,673 89,673

Cost $ 707,520 $ 590,880 $ 669,360 $ 646,000 $ 596,720 $ 559,920 $ 618,080 $ 589,920 $ 518,960 $ 528,400 $ 540,320 $ 607,760 $ 7,173,840 $ 7,173,840

Rate $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00

Avg Pop 285.29 263.79 269.90 269.17 240.61 233.30 249.23 237.87 216.23 213.06 225.13 245.06 245.68

4RX Baker Co Jail

Jail Days 483 460 425 417 2,094 2,725 2,892 2,987 2,540 3,027 2,922 2,943 23,915 23,915

Paid Jail Days 483 460 425 417 2,094 2,725 2,892 2,987 2,540 3,027 2,922 2,943 23,915 23,915

Cost $ 40,920 $ 38,971 $ 36,006 $ 35,328 $ 177,404 $ 230,862 $ 245,010 $ 253,059 $ 215,189 $ 256,447 $ 247,552 $ 249,331 $ 2,026,079 $ 2,026,079

Rate $ 84.72 $ 84.72 $ 84.72 $ 84.72 $ 84.72 $ 84.72 $ 84.72 $ 84.72 $ 84.72 $ 84.72 $ 84.72 $ 84.72 $ 84.72

Avg Pop 15.58 16.43 13.71 13.90 67.55 90.83 93.29 96.35 84.67 97.65 97.40 94.94 65.52

4R7 Bradford Co Jail

Jail Days 331 269 280 309 996 968 924 868 798 793 677 607 7,820 7,820

Paid Jail Days 331 269 280 309 996 968 924 868 798 793 677 607 7,820 7,820

Cost $ 16,550 $ 13,450 $ 14,000 $ 15,450 $ 49,800 $ 48,400 $ 46,200 $ 43,400 $ 39,900 $ 39,650 $ 33,850 $ 30,350 $ 391,000 $ 391,000

Rate $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00

Avg Pop 10.68 9.61 9.03 10.30 32.13 32.27 29.81 28.00 26.60 25.58 22.57 19.58 21.42

4AZ Charlotte Co Jail

Jail Days 1,664 1,380 1,524 1,652 1,744 1,531 1,490 1,564 1,636 1,852 1,768 1,842 19,647 19,647

Paid Jail Days 1,664 1,380 1,524 1,652 1,744 1,531 1,490 1,564 1,636 1,852 1,768 1,842 19,647 19,647

Cost $ 134,019 $ 111,145 $ 122,743 $ 133,052 $ 140,462 $ 123,307 $ 126,069 $ 132,330 $ 138,422 $ 156,698 $ 149,590 $ 155,852 $ 1,623,688 $ 1,623,688

Rate $ 80.54 $ 80.54 $ 80.54 $ 80.54 $ 80.54 $ 80.54 $ 84.61 $ 84.61 $ 84.61 $ 84.61 $ 84.61 $ 84.61 $ 82.64

Avg Pop 53.68 49.29 49.16 55.07 56.26 51.03 48.06 50.45 54.53 59.74 58.93 59.42 53.83

4AX Brevard Co Jail

Jail Days 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 21 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 21 $ 21

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 21.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 21.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

4PR Osceola Co Jail

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 104 $ 52 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 156 $ 156

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 52.00 $ 52.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 52.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.06 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.01

4PU Sumter Co Jail

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 204 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 204 $ 204

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 67.87 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 67.87

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.01

4ZH Pasco Co Detn Ctr

Jail Days 1 0 1 0 2 0 1 3 0 7 2 0 17 17

Paid Jail Days 1 0 1 0 2 0 1 3 0 7 2 0 17 17

Cost $ 63 $ 0 $ 63 $ 0 $ 126 $ 0 $ 63 $ 189 $ 0 $ 442 $ 126 $ 0 $ 1,074 $ 1,074

Rate $ 63.16 $ 0.00 $ 63.16 $ 0.00 $ 63.16 $ 0.00 $ 63.16 $ 63.16 $ 0.00 $ 63.16 $ 63.16 $ 0.00 $ 63.16

Avg Pop 0.03 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.06 0.00 0.03 0.10 0.00 0.23 0.07 0.00 0.05

4E8 Collier Co Jail

Jail Days 7 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10

Paid Jail Days 7 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10

Cost $ 308 $ 44 $ 0 $ 0 $ 44 $ 44 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 440 $ 440

Rate $ 44.00 $ 44.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 44.00 $ 44.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 44.00

Avg Pop 0.23 0.04 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.03

4Z8 Irwin Co Detn Ctr

Jail Days 109 573 362 110 419 389 403 455 149 140 400 428 3,937 3,937

Paid Jail Days 109 573 362 110 419 389 403 455 149 140 400 428 3,937 3,937

Cost $ 4,905 $ 25,785 $ 16,290 $ 6,655 $ 25,350 $ 23,534 $ 24,382 $ 27,528 $ 9,014 $ 8,470 $ 24,200 $ 25,894 $ 222,006 $ 222,006

Rate $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 60.50 $ 60.50 $ 60.50 $ 60.50 $ 60.50 $ 60.50 $ 60.50 $ 60.50 $ 60.50 $ 56.39

Avg Pop 3.52 20.46 11.68 3.67 13.52 12.97 13.00 14.68 4.97 4.52 13.33 13.81 10.79

4Z3X D. Ray James Prison - JPATS
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

Jail Days 93 24 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 144 144

Paid Jail Days 93 24 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 144 144

Cost $ 5,534 $ 1,428 $ 1,606 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 8,568 $ 8,568

Rate $ 59.50 $ 59.50 $ 59.50 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 59.50

Avg Pop 3.00 0.86 0.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.39

4LX Nassau Co Jail

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 57 512 434 342 301 1,646 1,646

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 57 512 434 342 301 1,646 1,646

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 2,400 $ 21,555 $ 18,271 $ 14,398 $ 12,672 $ 69,297 $ 69,297

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 42.10 $ 42.10 $ 42.10 $ 42.10 $ 42.10 $ 42.10

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.84 17.07 14.00 11.40 9.71 4.51

4Z3 Charlton County- D. Ray James Prison

Jail Days 3,257 2,826 3,280 3,351 841 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13,555 13,555

Paid Jail Days 3,257 2,826 3,280 3,351 841 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13,555 13,555

Cost $ 193,792 $ 168,147 $ 195,160 $ 199,384 $ 50,040 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 806,522 $ 806,522

Rate $ 59.50 $ 59.50 $ 59.50 $ 59.50 $ 59.50 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 59.50

Avg Pop 105.06 100.93 105.81 111.70 27.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.14

4CK Marion Co Jail

Jail Days 360 379 618 703 772 725 764 654 553 610 567 515 7,220 7,220

Paid Jail Days 360 379 618 703 772 725 764 654 553 610 567 515 7,220 7,220

Cost $ 23,400 $ 24,635 $ 40,170 $ 45,695 $ 50,180 $ 47,125 $ 49,660 $ 42,510 $ 35,945 $ 39,650 $ 36,855 $ 33,475 $ 469,300 $ 469,300

Rate $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00

Avg Pop 11.61 13.54 19.94 23.43 24.90 24.17 24.65 21.10 18.43 19.68 18.90 16.61 19.78

AAM NEW Polk County Sheriff Office

Jail Days 20 0 3 0 7 0 5 5 5 5 6 5 61 61

Paid Jail Days 20 0 3 0 7 0 5 5 5 5 6 5 61 61

Cost $ 1,300 $ 0 $ 195 $ 0 $ 455 $ 0 $ 325 $ 325 $ 325 $ 325 $ 390 $ 325 $ 3,965 $ 3,965

Rate $ 65.00 $ 0.00 $ 65.00 $ 0.00 $ 65.00 $ 0.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00

Avg Pop 0.65 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.23 0.00 0.16 0.16 0.17 0.16 0.20 0.16 0.17

4CM Orange County Correctional Facility

Jail Days 2,476 1,905 1,722 1,673 1,600 1,582 1,595 1,515 1,510 1,973 1,902 1,853 21,306 21,306

Paid Jail Days 2,476 1,905 1,722 1,673 1,600 1,582 1,595 1,515 1,510 1,973 1,902 1,853 21,306 21,306

Cost $ 217,888 $ 167,640 $ 151,536 $ 147,224 $ 140,800 $ 139,216 $ 140,360 $ 133,320 $ 132,880 $ 173,624 $ 167,376 $ 163,064 $ 1,874,928 $ 1,874,928

Rate $ 88.00 $ 88.00 $ 88.00 $ 88.00 $ 88.00 $ 88.00 $ 88.00 $ 88.00 $ 88.00 $ 88.00 $ 88.00 $ 88.00 $ 88.00

Avg Pop 79.87 68.04 55.55 55.77 51.61 52.73 51.45 48.87 50.33 63.65 63.40 59.77 58.37
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

4CR Sarasota Co Jail

Jail Days 22 28 31 30 50 85 62 75 90 93 95 77 738 738

Paid Jail Days 22 28 31 30 50 85 62 75 90 93 95 77 738 738

Cost $ 1,565 $ 1,992 $ 2,206 $ 2,134 $ 3,558 $ 6,048 $ 4,411 $ 5,336 $ 6,404 $ 6,617 $ 6,759 $ 5,479 $ 52,509 $ 52,509

Rate $ 71.15 $ 71.15 $ 71.15 $ 71.15 $ 71.15 $ 71.15 $ 71.15 $ 71.15 $ 71.15 $ 71.15 $ 71.15 $ 71.15 $ 71.15

Avg Pop 0.71 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.61 2.83 2.00 2.42 3.00 3.00 3.17 2.48 2.02

4YA John E. Polk Corr Fac/Seminole County

Jail Days 2,243 2,101 2,417 2,614 3,125 3,183 3,769 3,896 3,320 2,910 2,815 2,994 35,387 35,387

Paid Jail Days 2,243 2,101 2,417 2,614 3,125 3,183 3,769 3,896 3,320 2,910 2,815 2,994 35,387 35,387

Cost $ 148,038 $ 138,666 $ 159,522 $ 172,524 $ 206,250 $ 210,078 $ 248,754 $ 257,136 $ 219,120 $ 192,060 $ 185,790 $ 197,604 $ 2,335,542 $ 2,335,542

Rate $ 66.00 $ 66.00 $ 66.00 $ 66.00 $ 66.00 $ 66.00 $ 66.00 $ 66.00 $ 66.00 $ 66.00 $ 66.00 $ 66.00 $ 66.00

Avg Pop 72.35 75.04 77.97 87.13 100.81 106.10 121.58 125.68 110.67 93.87 93.83 96.58 96.95

4D3 Glades Co Jail

Jail Days 710 649 558 496 473 382 558 542 533 959 678 787 7,325 7,325

Paid Jail Days 710 649 558 496 473 382 558 542 533 959 678 787 7,325 7,325

Cost $ 62,480 $ 57,112 $ 49,104 $ 43,648 $ 41,624 $ 33,616 $ 49,104 $ 47,696 $ 46,904 $ 84,392 $ 59,664 $ 69,256 $ 644,600 $ 644,600

Rate $ 88.00 $ 88.00 $ 88.00 $ 88.00 $ 88.00 $ 88.00 $ 88.00 $ 88.00 $ 88.00 $ 88.00 $ 88.00 $ 88.00 $ 88.00

Avg Pop 22.90 23.18 18.00 16.53 15.26 12.73 18.00 17.48 17.77 30.94 22.60 25.39 20.07

4LB Hernando County Jail

Jail Days 1 0 1 0 0 18 52 139 134 120 186 230 881 881

Paid Jail Days 1 0 1 0 0 18 52 139 134 120 186 230 881 881

Cost $ 56 $ 0 $ 56 $ 0 $ 0 $ 1,007 $ 2,910 $ 7,778 $ 7,499 $ 6,715 $ 10,409 $ 14,490 $ 50,920 $ 50,920

Rate $ 55.96 $ 0.00 $ 55.96 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 55.96 $ 55.96 $ 55.96 $ 55.96 $ 55.96 $ 55.96 $ 63.00 $ 57.80

Avg Pop 0.03 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.60 1.68 4.48 4.47 3.87 6.20 7.42 2.41

4XM Citrus County Detention Facility

Jail Days 4,085 4,669 5,096 4,462 4,592 4,024 3,882 3,665 3,699 3,861 3,785 3,817 49,637 49,637

Paid Jail Days 4,085 4,669 5,096 4,462 4,592 4,024 3,882 3,665 3,699 3,861 3,785 3,817 49,637 49,637

Cost $ 266,342 $ 304,419 $ 332,259 $ 290,922 $ 299,398 $ 262,365 $ 253,106 $ 238,958 $ 241,175 $ 251,737 $ 246,782 $ 248,868 $ 3,236,332 $ 3,236,332

Rate $ 65.20 $ 65.20 $ 65.20 $ 65.20 $ 65.20 $ 65.20 $ 65.20 $ 65.20 $ 65.20 $ 65.20 $ 65.20 $ 65.20 $ 65.20

Avg Pop 131.77 166.75 164.39 148.73 148.13 134.13 125.23 118.23 123.30 124.55 126.17 123.13 135.99
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District by Contract Type by Facility
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IGA Total

Jail Days 24,709 22,657 24,714 23,893 24,184 22,619 24,127 23,800 21,966 23,391 22,900 23,997 282,957 282,957

22,90023,893 24,12724,18424,709 23,39122,657 21,96622,619 23,99723,80024,714Paid Jail Days 282,957282,957

$ 1,738,039 $ 20,991,690$ 1,790,278 $ 1,782,617 $ 1,781,960 $ 1,724,063$ 1,824,682Cost $ 1,808,639$ 1,644,396 $ 1,763,501$ 1,633,291 $ 20,991,690$ 1,814,420$ 1,685,802

$ 74.19$ 72.74 $ 74.36$ 72.58 $ 75.61$ 73.85 $ 75.39 $ 75.29$ 74.53$ 72.44 $ 74.96Rate $ 73.71 $ 74.87

Avg Pop 753.95796.43 780.13 763.33767.74 754.56797.23809.21797.06 732.21778.30 774.09 775.22

CAP

4CC Hillsborough Co Jail

Jail Days 22 2 19 25 51 215 205 192 186 184 191 199 1,491 1,491

Paid Jail Days 22 2 19 25 51 215 205 192 186 184 191 199 1,491 1,491

Cost $ 1,441 $ 131 $ 1,244 $ 1,637 $ 3,339 $ 14,078 $ 13,423 $ 12,572 $ 12,179 $ 12,048 $ 12,507 $ 13,031 $ 97,631 $ 97,631

Rate $ 65.48 $ 65.48 $ 65.48 $ 65.48 $ 65.48 $ 65.48 $ 65.48 $ 65.48 $ 65.48 $ 65.48 $ 65.48 $ 65.48 $ 65.48

Avg Pop 0.71 0.07 0.61 0.83 1.65 7.17 6.61 6.19 6.20 5.94 6.37 6.42 4.08

CAP Total

Jail Days 22 2 19 25 51 215 205 192 186 184 191 199 1,491 1,491

19125 2055122 1842 186215 19919219Paid Jail Days 1,4911,491

$ 1,637 $ 97,631$ 1,244 $ 3,339 $ 12,572 $ 12,507$ 1,441Cost $ 13,423$ 131 $ 12,048$ 12,179 $ 97,631$ 13,031$ 14,078

$ 65.48$ 65.48 $ 65.48$ 65.48 $ 65.48$ 65.48 $ 65.48 $ 65.48$ 65.48$ 65.48 $ 65.48Rate $ 65.48 $ 65.48

Avg Pop 7.170.83 1.65 6.376.19 5.940.610.070.71 6.206.61 6.42 4.08

MEDICAL

LOC Local Medical Facility

Jail Days 9 0 3 0 3 3 0 4 0 9 3 21 55 55

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.29 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.10 0.10 0.00 0.13 0.00 0.29 0.10 0.68 0.15

4M7 Just Care - Columbia Regional Center

Jail Days 31 28 31 30 31 30 30 0 0 0 0 0 211 211

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.58
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

MEDICAL Total

Jail Days 40 28 34 30 34 33 30 4 0 9 3 21 266 266

00 000 00 00 000Paid Jail Days 00

$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0$ 0Cost $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0$ 0

$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 1.101.00 1.10 0.100.13 0.291.101.001.29 0.000.97 0.68 0.73

18 (M/FL) Total

$ 1,794,532

$ 75.53$ 73.84

22,659

$ 1,739,676

799.33 782.88

24,332

$ 1,827,451

24,733

$ 75.31$ 74.28

$ 21,089,320

780.99

24,269

23,918

22,779

$ 1,736,569$ 1,775,550

$ 72.58

$ 1,791,523

Paid Jail Days

$ 1,822,062

$ 74.45

23,603 285,067

$ 73.69

761.40

23,996

24,731 23,575

$ 1,644,526

23,949 24,262

$ 72.43

23,091

24,779

$ 1,699,880

24,235

$ 21,089,320

774.06 782.64798.29

$ 1.00

Jail Days

0

Avg Pop

284,448

22,867

Cost

284,448

$ 1,826,122

$ 75.21

22,278 23,124

742.61785.88813.57799.97

24,362

22,15222,834

$ 1,645,471

23,992

285,067

Rate $ 74.80

24,799

762.22

$ 1,785,956

$ 74.88$ 72.73

770.80

Grand Total

762.22

$ 1,822,062

Paid Jail Days

$ 1,645,471

$ 72.58

23,603

$ 74.88

284,448

782.88

$ 74.28

24,731

785.88813.57

24,196

$ 72.43

24,362

$ 75.53

$ 1,775,550 $ 21,089,320

761.40

$ 72.73

774.06799.97 782.64

$ 1,739,676

$ 73.69Rate $ 74.14

23,949

23,09123,992

770.80

Jail Days 24,779 23,124

Avg Pop

$ 75.21

24,733

23,996

23,918

$ 21,089,320

780.99742.61

$ 74.80

$ 1,827,451

23,575

Cost

$ 74.45

22,867

$ 73.84

284,448

285,067

$ 75.31

$ 1,794,532

24,799

22,15222,834

$ 1,826,122

24,269

24,235

22,278

22,659

$ 1,736,569$ 1,699,880$ 1,785,956

22,779

798.29799.33

24,262

$ 1,644,526

285,067

24,332

$ 1,791,523
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Search Summary
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